
MTR Show Results 7-19-14 

 

Class #1 Pony Halter 

1: Sally shown by Shelby Hunt 

2: Sweet Pea shown by Loralei Smith 

 

Class #2 Mare Halter 

1: I'm Kind of a Big Deal shown by Robyn Wehde 

2: Maya shown by Eileen ?  

3: Splash shown by Lisa Avery 

4: Aiyanna shown by Ally Crangle 

5: Baby Girl shown by Haley Lehmkuhl 

 

Class #3 Gelding Halter 

1: Zipp's Sensational Dream shown by Larry Peery 

2: Naturally Tee Rific shown by Renee Dyer 

3: Doc's Not So Poco shown by Alexa Daly 

4: Prince shown by Morgan Reed 

5: Bug shown by Savannah Kinion 

 

Class #4 Leadline 

1: Rocky shown by Keeton Meyer 

1: Pumpkin shown by Anthony ? 

1: Cloudy shown by Kaley ? 

1: Sweet Pea shown by Loralei Smith 

 

Class #5 Open English Walk/Trot 

1: Prince shown by Morgan Reed 

2: AyIanna shown by Ally Crangle 

3: Rockstar shown by Emily ? 

4: Barron shown by Jennifer Grumich 

 

Class #6 Beginner Walk/Trot 

1: Willow's Sweet Secret shown by Angel Russo 

2: Focus Freedom shown by Aniston Andreas 

3: Pumpkin shown by Angel ? 

4: Truby shown by Abbi ? 

5: Sally shown by Sierra Bromwich 

 

Class #7 Therapeutic horsemanship 

1: Luck's Crimson Red shown by Devon Vossenkemper 

 

Class #8 Open English Pleasure 

1: Barron shown by Jennifer Grumich 

2: Prince shown by Morgan Reed 

3: Rockstar shown by Emily ? 

 

Class #9 Tennesee Walking Horse TRAIL pleasure 

1: Pusher American Maid shown by Jerry Burbridge 

2: Apache shown by Jennifer Kilper 

3: Luck's Crimson Red shown by Amanda Smith 



4: Splash shown by Lisa Avery 

5: Ebony shown by Michelle ? 

 

Class #10 Saddle Type Open Country Pleasure 

1: Gabor shown by Dani Williams 

2: Barron shown by Jennifer Grumich 

 

Class #11 Ranch  Horse Walk/Trot 

1: Bug shown by Phillip Leonard 

2: A Roaring Investment shown by Katie Kosup 

3: Zip's Sensational Dream shown by Larry Peery 

4: Naturally Tee Rific shown by Renee Dyer 

5: Gabor shown by Dani Williams 

 

Class #11 Ranch Horse Walk/Trot 

1: Rockstar shown by Emily ? 

2: Peppy's Doc Tar shown by Rachael Harrison 

3: Midas shown by Tiffany ? 

4: God's Little Teddy Graham shown by Emily Wall 

5: Ellie shown by Dawn Nensel 

 

Class #12  Pony Walk/Trot 

1: Sally shown by Shelby Hunt 

 

Class #13 Open Gaited Breed Pleasure 

1: Hot Off the Press shown by Darryl Vehige 

2: Pusher American Maid shown by Jerry Burbridge 

3: Chance's Magical Dust shown by Gina Vehige 

4: Pride's Peavine shown by Don Tucker 

5: Ebony shown by Michelle ? 

 

Class #14 Senior Walk/Trot 

1: I'm Kind of a Big Deal shown by Robyn Wehde 

2: Zippo's Sensational Dream shown by Larry Peery 

3: A Roaring Investment shown by Katie Kosup 

4: Naturally Tee Rific shown by Renee Dyer 

5: Barron shown by Jennifer Grumich 

 

Class #15 Tennessee Walking Horse Pleasure 2 gait 

1: Hot Off the Press shown by Darryl Vehige  

2: Chance's Magical Dust shown by Gina Vehige 

3: Pusher American Maid shown by Jerry Burbridge 

4: Apache shown by Jennifer Kilper 

5: Via's Honeysuckle Rose shown by Lisa Brockgreitens 

 

Class #16 Junior Walk/Trot 

1: Gaborr shown by Dani Williams 

2: Prince shown by Morgan Reed 

3: Oreo shown by Dallis Darnell 

4: Tuffys Candy Too shown by Alexa Daly 

5: Rocky shown by Kamryn Davis 



 

Class #17 Open Country Pleasure 

1: Prides Peavine shown by Don Tucker 

2: Pusher American Maid shown by Jerry Burbridge 

3: Apache shown by Jennifer Kilper 

4: Hot Off the Press shown by Darryl Vehige 

5: Luck's Crimson Red shown by Amanda Smith 

 

Class #18 Ranch Riding Walk/Trot/Lope 

1: Rockstar shown by Emily ? 

2: A Roaring Investment shown by Katie Kasup 

3: Zippo's Sensational Dream shown by Larry Peery 

4: Prince shown by Morgan Reed 

5: Ellie shown by Dawn Nensel 

 

Class #19 Saddle Type Open Country Pleasure 3 gait 

1: Gabor shown by Dani Williams 

2: Barron shown by Jennifer Grumich 

3: Ebony shown by Michelle ? 

 

Class #20 Pony Western Pleasure 

1: Sally shown by Shelby Hunt 

 

Class #21 Open Adult Western Pleasure 

1: Zippo's Sensational Dream shown by Larry Peery 

2: Bug shown by Phillip Leonard 

3: Baby Girl shown by Haley Lehmkuhl 

4: Bug shown by Tanya ? 

5: Tiny shown by Nicole Brown 

 

Class #22 Open Gaited Breed Trail Pleasure 

1: Pusher American Maid shown by Jerry Burbridge 

2: Prides Peavine shown by Don Tucker 

3: Hot Off the Press shown by Darryl Vehige 

4: Ebony shown by Michelle ? 

5: Chance's Magical Dust shown by Gina Vehige 

 

Class #23 Open Junior Western Pleasure 

1: Gabor shown by Dani Williams 

2: Prince shown by Morgan Reed 

3: Tuffy's Candy Too shown by Alexa Daly 

4: Oreo shown by Dallis Darnell 

5: Peppy's Doc Tar shown by Rachael Harrison 

 

Class #24 Open Gaited Breed Pleasure 3 gait 

1: Luck's Crimson Red shown by Amanda Smith 

2: Ebony shown by Michelle ? 

3: Hot Off the Press shown by Darryl Vehige 

4: Via's Honeysuckle Rose shown by Lisa Brockgreitens 

 

Class #25 Fun Class  Hustle the Mail 



1: Terry Decker on Sunday News  11.765 

2: Jennifer Kilper on Rocky 15.377 

3: Kayla Sherwood on Prince 18.828 

4: Isis Russo on Baylee 19.945 

5: Katie Kosup on Docs 2 Eyed Love 20.261 

 

Class #26 Open Plug 

1: Brittany Nensel on Dancer 8.956 

2: Terry Decker on Sunday News 8.957 

3: Ken Penrod on Botox 9.264 

4: Autumn ? on Pumpkin 9.774 

5: Alexa Daly on Tuffy's Candy Too 10.132 

 

Class #27 Junior Poles 

1: Brittany Nensel on Dancer 26.293 

2: Kamryn Davis on Rocky 33.878 

3: Bailey North on Im a Little Miss Fidget 34.378 

4: Autumn ? on Pumpkin 37.637 

5: Alexa Daly on Tuffy's Candy Too 37.943 

 

Class #28 Senior Poles 

1: Jennifer Kilper on Bullet 23.684 

2: Jennifer Kilper on Rocky 25.054 

3: Ken Penrod on Botox 25.638 

4: Katie Kosup on Docs 2 Eyed Love 26.634 

5: Terry Decker on Sunday News 28.667 

 

Class #29 Pee Wee Poles 

1: Angel ? on Bailey 36.619 

2: Dallis Darnell on Oreo 42.313 

3: Shelby Hunt on Sally 44.661 

4: Anniston Andreas on Focus Freedom 47.879 

5: Sierra Bromwich on Sally 49.417 

 

Class #30 Open Flag 

1: Katie Kosup on Doc's 2 Eyed Love 12.573 

2: Bailey North on Im a Little Miss Fidget 16.627 

3: Dawn Nensel on Ellie 17.222 

4: Alexa Daly on Tuffy's Candy Too 17.515 

5: Brittany Nensel on Dancer 19.544 

 

Class #31 Senior Barrels 

1: Terry Decker on Sunday News 17.499 

2: Kayla Sherwood on Prince 21.849 

3: Eileen ? on Maya 28.620 

4: Michelle ? on Ebony 34.453 

5: Eileen ? on Pixie 38.278 

 

Class #32 Junior Barrels  

 

1: Brittany Nensel on Dancer 17.905 



2: Alexa Daly on Tuffy's Candy Too 20.371 

3: Bailey North on Im a Little Miss Fidget 22.717 

4: Kamryn Davis on Rocky 23.936 

5: Alexa Daly on Docs Not So Poco 26.345 

 

Class #33 Pee  

Wee Barrels 

1: Isis Russo on Bailey 26.030 

2: Dallis Darnell on Oreo 26.582 

3: Karley ? on Cloudy 57.656 


